
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Inlet
  PL-48518  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Inlet picture light brings a magnetic connection to walls. A rounded bar fits
seamlessly within its magnetic arm, allowing the picture light’s head to rotate. The
angle of the color temperature adjustable LED illumination can be perfectly adjusted to
highlight artwork.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Rotatable light bar to direct light as desired
• Conversion plate included to accommodate 4" junction box
• Trimless spackle cover available for 4" square junction box recessed in drywall
thicknesses of 1/2", 5/8", 1", and 1-1/4"; accessory not included and can be ordered
separately (model# MKCP-3040-WT)
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50,000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120-277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC

Color Temp 3000K,3500K,4000K,2700K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum frame with acrylic diffuser
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   PL-48518    18" 
 

   2700K
   2700K
   3000K
   3000K
   3500K
   3500K
   4000K
   4000K
 

   AB    Aged Brass
   BK    Black
   AB    Aged Brass
   BK    Black
   AB    Aged Brass
   BK    Black
   AB    Aged Brass
   BK    Black
 

  12.3W
  12.3W
  12.3W
  12.3W
  12.3W
  12.3W
  12.3W
  12.3W
 

  379
  379
  389
  389
  393
  393
  395
  395
 

  273
  273
  279
  279
  283
  283
  280
  280
 

  Example:  PL-48518-40-BK

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760



      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Inlet
  PL-48524  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Inlet picture light brings a magnetic connection to walls. A rounded bar fits
seamlessly within its magnetic arm, allowing the picture light’s head to rotate. The
angle of the color temperature adjustable LED illumination can be perfectly adjusted to
highlight artwork.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Rotatable light bar to direct light as desired
• Conversion plate included to accommodate 4" junction box
• Trimless spackle cover available for 4" square junction box recessed in drywall
thicknesses of 1/2", 5/8", 1", and 1-1/4"; accessory not included and can be ordered
separately (model# MKCP-3040-WT)
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50,000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120-277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC

Color Temp 2700K,3000K,3500K,4000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum frame with acrylic diffuser
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   PL-48524    24" 
 

   2700K
   2700K
   3000K
   3000K
   3500K
   3500K
   4000K
   4000K
 

   AB    Aged Brass
   BK    Black
   AB    Aged Brass
   BK    Black
   AB    Aged Brass
   BK    Black
   AB    Aged Brass
   BK    Black
 

  16.4W
  16.4W
  16.4W
  16.4W
  16.4W
  16.4W
  16.4W
  16.4W
 

  542
  542
  552
  552
  553
  553
  552
  552
 

  376
  376
  385
  385
  390
  390
  392
  392
 

  Example:  PL-48524-40-BK

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760



      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Inlet
  PL-48530  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Inlet picture light brings a magnetic connection to walls. A rounded bar fits
seamlessly within its magnetic arm, allowing the picture light’s head to rotate. The
angle of the color temperature adjustable LED illumination can be perfectly adjusted to
highlight artwork.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Rotatable light bar to direct light as desired
• Conversion plate included to accommodate 4" junction box
• Trimless spackle cover available for 4" square junction box recessed in drywall
thicknesses of 1/2", 5/8", 1", and 1-1/4"; accessory not included and can be ordered
separately (model# MKCP-3040-WT)
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50,000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120-277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC

Color Temp 2700K,3000K,3500K,4000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum frame with acrylic diffuser
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   PL-48530    30" 
 

   2700K
   2700K
   3000K
   3000K
   3500K
   3500K
   4000K
   4000K
 

   AB    Aged Brass
   BK    Black
   AB    Aged Brass
   BK    Black
   AB    Aged Brass
   BK    Black
   AB    Aged Brass
   BK    Black
 

  23.8W
  23.8W
  23.8W
  23.8W
  23.8W
  23.8W
  23.8W
  23.8W
 

  775
  775
  788
  788
  790
  790
  788
  788
 

  536
  536
  549
  549
  560
  560
  556
  556
 

  Example:  PL-48530-40-BK

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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